Hallen - Trainingsplan Saison 2017/2018

Dienstag

Zeiten

16:00 - 16:30
""" 17:00
"17:00 "-"17:30
71730 -18:00
18:00 - 18:30
18:30 - 19:00
719:00 - 19:30

St. Martin Schule

Freiherr-von-Motzfeld
Schule

E1l

E1l

E1l

D3

D3

D3

Donnerstag

Zeiten
~16°00""=""16730°

St. Martin Schule

Freiherr-von-Motzfeld
Schule

E2

E2

- E2
18:00 - 18:30
18:30 - 19:00
19:00 - 19:30
Freitag
Zeiten | St MartinSchule | Freinerr-von-Motzfeld
Schule
16:00 - 16:30 [ Bamb
16:30 - 17:00 F2 Bamb
17:00 - 17:30 F2 Bamb
17:30 - 18:00 F2 F1
18:00 - 18:30 F1
18:30 - 19:00 F1
19:00 - 19:30




